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No. 20-157

EDWARD A, CANIGLIA
Petitioner

V.
ROBERT F. STROM, ET AL
Bespondents

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on January 15, 2021, three (3) copies of the BRIEF FOR AMICUS
CURIAE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF SUICIDOLOGY SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF
PETITIONER in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule

29.5(c), on the following:

Counsel for Petitioner:

SHAY DVORETZKY
SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE,
MEAGHER & From, LLP
1440 New Your Ave., NW
Washington DC 20005

Counsel for Respondent:

MARC DESISTO
DESISTO LAW, L1C
60 Ship Street
Providence RI 02903

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

Shay.dvoretzky@skadden.com
tlyons@straussfactor.com
marc@desistolaw.com
kelly@nfrilaw.com
cgontarz@lynchpine,.com
deole@aclu.org
jealvo-friedman@aclu.org
Imccloud@we.com
MILLE933@law.sc.edu
jdratel@dratellewis.com
david_porter@fd.org
mdawson@lynchpine.com
mdilauro@ripd.org -
rfrommer@ijj.org
jwindham@ij.org

jwrench@ij.org

DWoislaw@pacificlegal.org
HMarcloey@pacificlegal.org
Darren@hslda.org
josephgreenlee@gmail.com
David.Kopel@du.edu
gmocsary@uwyo.edu
Imclane@uwyo.edu
protell@aol.com
Miriam@theusconstitution.org
Brianne@theusconstitution.org
gquillin@foley.com
jprince@schaerr-jaffe.com
kelly@naccaratofracassa.com
don@dklawoffice.com

wjo@mindspring.com



. w. A,

ROBYN DORSEY WILLIS

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
775 H Street, N.E,

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 15th day of January 2021.

. £ e
COLIN CASEY HJGAN
NOTARY PUBLIC
Distriet of Columbia

My commission expires April 14, 2022,
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